(New. 6-63) CIMB No. 0651-0011 (Jan. 4/94) Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	08-23-1999	
To the Honorable Commission	101123104) attached original documents or copy the last
Name of conveying party(les):	2	Name and address of receiving party(les)
PEN-JUNG LEE		Name: TECO IMAGE SYSTEMS CO., LTD.
		Address: 7F, No. 146, Sung
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) at	zched? Q Yes X No	Chiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
3. Nature of conveyance:		
Assignment	Q Merger	
Security Agreement	C Change of Name	
☐ Other	•	Chy. Taipei Country: Taiwan, R.
Execution Date:8/5/1999		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Q Yes 30 No
	·	Manage of the second of the se
A. Patent Application No.(s) 093/262	20	B execution date of the application is: 8/5/1999 B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 0937262 5. Name and address of party to who	Additional numbers attachs	EL Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 0937262	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed:	B. Patent No.(s) ad? C Yee C No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) O 93 7262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not a make a more and address. Name: MORTON J. ROSEN	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed:	EL Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 093/262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not maked the management of the concerning document should be not maked the management of the concerning document should be not maked the concerning document should be not maked the concerning document should be not maked the concerning document should be not concerning the concerning the concerning document should be not concerning the concerning t	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed:	B. Patent No.(s) ed? C Yee C No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 0937262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not party. Name: MORTON J. ROSEN	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed:	B. Patent No.(s) sof? C. Yes C. No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) 093/262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not make: MORTON J. ROSEN Internal Address: ROSENBERG.	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed: (BERG, ESQ. KLEIN &	B. Patent No.(s) sof? C. Yee C. No 8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
A. Patent Application No.(s) 093/262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not make: MORTON J. ROSEN Internal Address: ROSENBERG, BILKER	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed: (BERG, ESQ. KLEIN &	B. Patent No.(s) 8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 8. Enclosed C. Authorized to be charged to deposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) 093/262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not maked the mail Address: ROSENBERG. BILKER Street Address: 3444 ELLICO	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed: (BERG, ESQ. KLEIN &	8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 8. Authorized to be charged to deposit account
A. Patent Application No.(s) O 93 7262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed: (BERG, ESQ. KLEIN & OTT CENTER DRIVE MD ZIP:21043	B. Patent No.(s) 8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00 8. Deposit account number: (Attack duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
A. Patent Application No.(s) O 93 / 262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not name: MORTON J. ROSEN Internal Address: ROSENBERG. BILKER Street Address: 3444 ELLICO SUITE 105 City: ELLICOTT CITY State:	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed: (BERG, ESQ. KLEIN &	B. Patent No.(s) 8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) O 93 7262 5. Name and address of party to white concerning document should be in Name: MORTON J. ROSEN Internal Address: ROSENBERG, BILKER Street Address: 3444 ELLICO SUITE 105 City: ELLICOTT CITY State: 139 BTHUMS 00000033 09372520	Additional numbers attached on correspondence nailed: (BERG, ESQ. KLEIN & OTT CENTER DRIVE MD ZIP:21043 DO NOT USE To the foregoing information of the foreg	B. Patent No.(s) 8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
A. Patent Application No.(s) O 93 7262 5. Name and address of party to who concerning document should be not	Additional numbers attacks om correspondence nailed: BERG, ESQ. KLEIN & OTT CENTER DRIVE MD ZIP: 21043 DO NOT USE T	B. Patent No.(s) 8. Total number of applications and patents involved: 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) 8. Enclosed 9. Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: (Attact duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

ASSIGNMENT

(1–5) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s).	(1) PEN-JUNG LEE (FAMILY NAME: LEE)	
	tannet Manuala) ad	(2)
	(3)	
		(4)
		(5)
		In consideration of the sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable considerations paid to each of the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign, and hereby does assign, transfer and set over to
(6) Inse	rt name of Assignee	(6) TECO IMAGE SYSTEMS CO., LTD.
(7) Inse	rt address of Assignee	(7) 7F, No. 146, Sung Chiang Road, Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
		(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions, in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefor, known as
(8) Inse	ert Idantification of	(8) CHANGE GEAR TRANSMISSION DEVICE FOR SCANNER
Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign		Foreign Application or Case No.
Арр	lication Number	for which the undersigned has (have) executed an application for patent in the United States of America
	ert Date of Signing of Dication	(9) on 5 August 1999
	Alternative identification for filed applications	(10) U.S. application Serial Number, filed
Assign concersible in States ting the ceedin the Unsignee herein identification condata benefit	tee may deem necessary or each to the undersigned agree(s) ming this application or control of the undersigned agree(s) and the undersigned agree(s) patent to the Assignee. 4) The undersigned agree(s) are invention and improvem agreed agreef invention and improvem agreed agreef invention. 5) The undersigned hereby mitted States resulting from a Assignee of the entire assigned, and that he has (to be a to be undersigned hereby fication which may be necession of this document. 7) This Assignment shall be to f the heirs, executors, ad	thereof and also to execute separate assignments in connection with such applications as the xpedient or essential to its full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. To execute all papers necessary in connection with any interference which may be declared intinuation or division or re-issue thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every way posing forward with such intereference. It is perform all affirmative acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a valid United to communicate to the Assignee or representatives thereof any facts known to me (us) respectents thereof, and will, upon request, but without expense to me (us), testify in any legal pro-authorize(s) and request(s) the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Letters Patents of said application or any division or divisions or continuing applications thereof to the said Asinterest, and hereby covenants that he has (they have) full right to convey the entire interest hey have) not executed and will not execute, any agreement in conflict herewith. In grant(s) the firm of the power to insert on this assignment any further ssary or desirable in order to comply with the rules of the United States Patent Office for rebinding upon my (our) heirs, executors, administrators, and/or assigns, and shall inure to the ministrators, successors and/or assigns of the Assignee. In dot the inventor of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned name(s).
(1)	Date AUGUST 5, 1	9 Name of Inventor Day Tillia LS-C
(2)	Date	9 Name of Inventor 11/11/9 LCC PEN-JUNG LEE (LEE IS FAMILY NAME Name of Inventor
		Name of Inventor
		Name of Inventor
		Name of Inventor
		Witness
Date _		Witness

PATENT REEL: 010172 FRAME: 0766